5.5 to 14 um2.5 to 14 um
-20 ºC to 150 ºC
-20 ºC to 0 ºC    : ± 2 ºC , Ta = 25 ºC
0 ºC to 60 ºC     : ± 1 ºC , Ta = 25 ºC
60 ºC to 150 ºC : ± 2.5 ºC , Ta = 25 ºC
TIR - 12 N A
Model List
12°

TIR-35WV
Output Signal Temperature Range of TargetField of View
Model Designation
Output signal A : Current output (4 mA to 20 mA)
V : Voltage output (1 V to 5 V DC)
Temperature range of target
Field of View
N : 0 to 60 ºC
W : -20 ºC to 150 ºC
12 : 12 °
35 : 35 °
- Food temperature control
- Temperature control for painting
- Temperature control for resin molding
- Temperature control in factories
- Temperature control in asphalt
- Low-price non-contact temperature sensor with high-accuracy.
- Non-contact temperature measurement ensures hygienic use.
- Regardless of distance, non-contact temperature measurement enables instantaneous measurement.
- Outputs of 4 mA to 20 mA DC as well as 1 V to 5 V DC are available signals for instrumentation.
- Rugged enclosure ensures reliable use in environments exposed to water droplets and dust particles.
IP65
Case : SUS, Cable lead-out portion : PC
Thermopile
-10 to 70 ºC (Storage: -20 to 70 ºC)(Without dew condensation or freezing)
TIR-12*A TIR-12*V TIR-35*A TIR-35*V
450 mW max. 450 mW max.
7 mA DC max. 7 mA DC max.
4 mA to 20 mA DC 4 mA to 20 mA DC 1 V to 5 V DC 1 V to 5 V DC
300 Ω max. 300 Ω max.100 kΩ min. 100 kΩ min.
35 to 85% RH or less (Storage: 90 % RH or less)(Without dew condensation)
Model